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179.01- 180 7 0.03% 7 0.03% 22872  100.00% 129.01-130 150 0.66% 3309 14.47% 19713 86.19%
178.01-179 9 0.04% 16 0.07% 22865 99.97% 128.01-129 170 0.74% 3479 15.21% 19563 85.53%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 16 0.07% 22856 99.93% 127.01-128 158 0.69% 3637 15.90% 19393 84.79%
176.01-177 8 0.03% 24 0.10% 22856 99.93% 126.01-127 164 0.72% 3801 16.62% 19235 84.10%
175.01-176 8 0.03% 32 0.14% 22848 99.90% 125.01-126 161 0.70% 3962 17.32% 19071 83.38%
174.01-175 8 0.03% 40 0.17% 22840 99.86% 124.01-125 168 0.73% 4130 18.06% 18910 82.68%
173.01-174 i 0.05% 51 0.22% 22832 99.83% 123.01-124 149 0.65% 4279 18.71% 18742 81.94%
172.01-173 12 0.05% 63 0.28% 22821 99.78% 122.01-123 154 0.67% 4433 19.38% 18593 81.29%
171.01-172 14 0.06% 77 0.34% 22809 99.72% 121.01-122 178 0.78% 4611 20.16% 18439 80.62%
170.01-171 14 0.06% 91 0.40% 22795 99.66% 120.01-121 182 0.80% 4793 20.96% 18261 79.84%
169.01-170 18 0.08% 109 0.48% 22781 99.60% 119.01-120 165 0.72% 4958 21.68% 18079 79.04%
168.01 - 169 20 0.09% 129 0.56% 22763 99.52%  118.01- 119 162 0.71% 5120 22.39% 17914 78.32%
167.01- 168 13 0.06% 142 0.62% 22743 99.44%  117.01-118 195 0.85% 5315 23.24% 17752 77.61%
166.01 - 167 22 0.10% 164 0.72% 22730 99.38%  116.01-117 190 0.83% 5505 24.07% 17557 76.76%
165.01 - 166 32 0.14% 196 0.86% 22708 99.28% 115.01- 116 185 0.81% 5690 24.88% 17367 75.93%
164.01 - 165 30 0.13% 226 0.99% 22676 99.14% 114.01-115 193 0.84% 5883 25.72% 17182 75.12%
163.01 - 164 45 0.20% 271 1.18% 22646 99.01% 113.01-114 184 0.80% 6067 26.53% 16989 74.28%
162.01- 163 44 0.19% 315 1.38% 22601 98.82% 112.01-113 194 0.85% 6261 27.37% 16805 73.47%
161.01 - 162 30 0.13% 345 1.51% 22557 98.62%  111.01-112 181 0.79% 6442 28.17% 16611 72.63%
160.01 - 161 34 0.15% 379 1.66% 22527 98.49%  110.01- 111 213 0.93% 6655 29.10% 16430 71.83%
159.01 - 160 44 0.19% 423 1.85% 22493 98.34%  109.01-110 192 0.84% 6847 29.94% 16217 70.90%
158.01 - 159 42 0.18% 465 2.03% 22449 98.15% 108.01-109 167 0.73% 7014 30.67% 16025 70.06%
157.01 - 158 54 0.24% 519 2.27% 22407 97.97% 107.01- 108 201 0.88% 7215 31.55% 15858 69.33%
156.01 - 157 42 0.18% 561 2.45% 22353 97.73% 106.01 - 107 187 0.82% 7402 32.36% 15657 68.45%
155.01 - 156 47 0.21% 608 2.66% 22311 97.55% 105.01 - 106 224 0.98% 7626 33.34% 15470 67.64%
154.01- 155 64 0.28% 672 294% 22264 97.34% 104.01-105 213 0.93% 7839 34.27% 15246 66.66%
153.01 - 154 65 0.28% 737 3.22% 22200 97.06% 103.01 - 104 196 0.86% 8035 35.13% 15033 65.73%
152.01- 153 47 0.21% 784 3.43% 22135 96.78% 102.01-103 213 0.93% 8248 36.06% 14837 64.87%
151.01 - 152 75 0.33% 859 3.76% 22088 96.57% 101.01-102 208 0.91% 8456 36.97% 14624 63.94%
150.01 - 151 67 0.29% 926 4.05% 22013 96.24% 100.01 - 101 232 1.01% 8688 37.99% 14416 63.03%
149.01 - 150 76 0.33% 1002 4.38% 21946 95.95%  99.01- 100 192 0.84% 8880 38.82% 14184 62.01%
148.01 - 149 74 0.32% 1076 4.70% 21870 95.62% = 98.01-99 230 1.01% 9110 39.83% 13992 61.18%
147.01- 148 75 0.33% 1151 5.03% 21796 95.30%  97.01-98 213 0.93% 9323 40.76% 13762 60.17%
146.01 - 147 100 0.44% 1251 547% 21721 94.97%  96.01-97 209 0.91% 9532 41.68% 13549 59.24%
145.01 - 146 103 0.45% 1354 5.92% 21621 94.53%  95.01-96 197 0.86% 9729 42.54% 13340 58.32%
144.01 - 145 100 0.44% 1454 6.36% 21518 94.08%  94.01-95 199 0.87% 9928 43.41% 13143 57.46%
143.01 - 144 98 0.43% 1552 6.79% 21418 93.64%  93.01-94 206 0.90% 10134 44.31% 12944 56.59%
142.01- 143 113 0.49% 1665 7.28% 21320 93.21%  92.01-93 223 0.97% 10357 45.28% 12738 55.69%
141.01-142 113 0.49% 1778 7.77% 21207 92.72% = 91.01-92 195 0.85% 10552 46.14% 12515 54.72%
140.01 - 141 89 0.39% 1867 8.16% 21094 92.23%  90.01-91 194 0.85% 10746 46.98% 12320 53.86%
139.01 - 140 113 0.49% 1980 8.66% 21005 91.84%  89.01-90 225 0.98% 10971 47.97% 12126 53.02%
138.01- 139 118 0.52% 2098 9.17% 20892 91.34%  88.01-89 202 0.88% 11173 48.85% 11901 52.03%
137.01-138 123 0.54% 2221 9.71% 20774 90.83%  87.01-88 207 0.91% 11380 49.76% 11699 51.15%

136.01 - 137 130 0.57% 2351 10.28% 20651 90.29%  86.01-87 205 0.90% 11585 50.65% 11492 50.24%
135.01- 136 132 0.58% 2483 10.86% 20521 89.72%  85.01-86 194 0.85% 11779 51.50% 11287 49.35%
134.01-135 126 0.55% 2609 11.41% 20389 89.14%  84.01-85 197 0.86% 11976 52.36% 11093 48.50%
133.01-134 130 0.57% 2739 11.98% 20263 88.59%  83.01-84 233 1.02% 12209 53.38% 10896 47.64%
132.01-133 146 0.64% 2885 12.61% 20133 88.02%  82.01-83 230 1.01% 12439 54.39% 10663 46.62%
131.01-132 135 0.59% 3020 13.20% 19987 87.39%  81.01-82 196 0.86% 12635 55.24% 10433 45.61%
130.01- 131 139 0.61% 3159 13.81% 19852 86.80% @ 80.01-81 208 0.91% 12843 56.15% 10237 44.76%
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79.01-80 201 0.88% 13044 57.03% 10029 43.85%  29.01-30 81 0.35% 22190 97.02% 763 3.34%
78.01-79 228 1.00% 13272 58.03% 9828 42.97%  28.01-29 70 0.31% 22260 97.32% 682 2.98%
77.01-78 194 0.85% 13466 58.88% 9600 41.97%  27.01-28 78 0.34% 22338 97.67% 612 2.68%
76.01-77 196 0.86% 13662 59.73% 9406 41.12%  26.01-27 57 0.25% 22395 97.91% 534 2.33%
75.01-76 186 0.81% 13848 60.55% 9210 40.27%  25.01-26 51 0.22% 22446 98.14% 477 2.09%
74.01-75 234 1.02% 14082 61.57% 9024 39.45%  24.01-25 49 0.21% 22495 98.35% 426 1.86%
73.01-74 204 0.89% 14286 62.46% 8790 38.43%  23.01-24 23 0.10% 22518 98.45% 377 1.65%
72.01-73 180 0.79% 14466 63.25% 8586 37.54%  22.01-23 34 0.15% 22552 98.60% 354 1.55%
71.01-72 202 0.88% 14668 64.13% 8406 36.75%  21.01-22 40 0.17% 22592 98.78% 320 1.40%
70.01-71 213 0.93% 14881 65.06% 8204 35.87% @ 20.01-21 18 0.08% 22610 98.85% 280 1.22%
69.01-70 169 0.74% 15050 65.80% 7991 34.94%  19.01-20 20 0.09% 22630 98.94% 262 1.15%
68.01 - 69 207 0.91% 15257 66.71% 7822 34.20%  18.01-19 26 0.11% 22656 99.06% 242 1.06%
67.01-68 212 0.93% 15469 67.63% 7615 33.29%  17.01-18 24 0.10% 22680 99.16% 216 0.94%
66.01 - 67 181 0.79% 15650 68.42% 7403 32.37%  16.01-17 16 0.07% 22696 99.23% 192 0.84%
65.01 - 66 171 0.75% 15821 69.17% 7222 31.58%  15.01-16 21 0.09% 22717 99.32% 176 0.77%
64.01 - 65 187 0.82% 16008 69.99% 7051 30.83%  14.01-15 1 0.05% 22728 99.37% 155 0.68%
63.01 - 64 214 0.94% 16222 70.93% 6864 30.01%  13.01-14 20 0.09% 22748 99.46% 144 0.63%
62.01-63 191 0.84% 16413 71.76% 6650 29.07%  12.01-13 13 0.06% 22761 99.51% 124 0.54%
61.01-62 192 0.84% 16605 72.60% 6459 28.24% 11.01-12 21 0.09% 22782 99.61% M 0.49%
60.01-61 188 0.82% 16793 73.42% 6267 27.40%  10.01-11 18 0.08% 22800 99.69% 90 0.39%
59.01-60 206 0.90% 16999 74.32% 6079 26.58% 9.01-10 15 0.07% 22815 99.75% 72 0.31%
58.01-59 189 0.83% 17188 75.15% 5873 25.68% 8.01-9 10 0.04% 22825 99.79% 57 0.25%
57.01-58 212 0.93% 17400 76.08% 5684 24.85% 7.01-8 1 0.05% 22836 99.84% 47 0.21%
56.01 - 57 193 0.84% 17593 76.92% 5472 23.92% 6.01-7 5 0.02% 22841 99.86% 36 0.16%
55.01-56 233 1.02% 17826 77.94% 5279 23.08% 5.01-6 6 0.03% 22847 99.89% 31 0.14%
54.01-55 213 0.93% 18039 78.87% 5046 22.06% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 22848 99.90% 25 0.11%
53.01-54 223 0.97% 18262 79.84% 4833 21.13% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 22849 99.90% 24 0.10%
52.01-53 192 0.84% 18454 80.68% 4610 20.16% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22849 99.90% 23 0.10%
51.01-52 207 0.91% 18661 81.59% 4418 19.32% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22849 99.90% 23 0.10%

50.01 - 51 231 1.01% 18892 82.60% 4211 18.41% 0.00-1 23 0.10% 22872  100.00% 23 0.10%
49.01-50 216 0.94% 19108 83.54% 3980 17.40% “DURZEE™

48.01-49 194 0.85% 19302 84.39% 3764 16.46%

47.01-48 187 0.82% 19489 85.21% 3570 15.61%

46.01-47 219 0.96% 19708 86.17% 3383 14.79%

45.01-46 204 0.89% 19912 87.06% 3164 13.83%

44.01-45 197 0.86% 20109 87.92% 2960 12.94%

43.01-44 180 0.79% 20289 88.71% 2763 12.08%

42.01-43 197 0.86% 20486 89.57% 2583 11.29%

41.01-42 172 0.75% 20658 90.32% 2386 10.43%

40.01-41 153 0.67% 20811 90.99% 2214 9.68%
39.01-40 143 0.63% 20954 91.61% 2061 9.01%
38.01-39 161 0.70% 21115 92.32% 1918 8.39%
37.01-38 151 0.66% 21266 92.98% 1757 7.68%
36.01 - 37 150 0.66% 21416 93.63% 1606 7.02%
35.01-36 163 0.71% 21579 94.35% 1456 6.37%
34.01-35 122 0.53% 21701 94.88% 1293 5.65%
33.01-34 M 0.49% 21812 95.37% 1171 5.12%
32.01-33 99 0.43% 21911 95.80% 1060 4.63%
31.01-32 102 0.45% 22013 96.24% 961 4.20%

30.01 - 31 96 0.42% 22109 96.66% 859 3.76%



